
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-22 - CHONG LIU -
10:26:09.065 1 1:43.126 82.734 86 122 19

10:27:51.471 2 1:42.406 83.315 86 120 19

10:29:34.422 3 1:42.951 82.874 88 121 19

10:31:15.346 4 1:40.924 84.539 89 121 19

10:32:53.481 5 1:38.135 86.941 92 120 19

10:34:33.452 6 1:39.971 85.345 86 119 19

10:36:16.904 7 1:43.452 82.473 85 119 19

10:37:56.885 8 1:39.981 85.336 86 122 19

L2-07 - JACK JOAQUIN -
10:27:54.522 1 1:53.607 75.101 68 111 19

10:29:44.792 2 1:50.270 77.374 73 110 19

10:31:34.762 3 1:49.970 77.585 66 106 19

10:33:20.120 4 1:45.358 80.981 68 112 19

10:35:04.479 5 1:44.359 81.756 77 110 19

10:36:54.174 6 1:49.695 77.779 63 113 19

L2-02 - STEVEN COOPER -
10:24:15.893 1 1:50.279 77.367 53 106 19

10:26:01.325 2 1:45.432 80.924 28 106 19

10:27:50.298 3 1:48.973 78.295 62 110 19

10:29:37.251 4 1:46.953 79.773 28 99 19

10:31:21.755 5 1:44.504 81.643 58 107 19

10:33:13.196 6 1:51.441 76.561 54 105 19

10:35:02.016 7 1:48.820 78.405 62 111 19

L2-18 - ZAIYI WANG -
10:27:10.168 1 1:48.301 78.780 49 100 19

10:28:58.206 2 1:48.038 78.972 11 58 19

10:30:43.554 3 1:45.348 80.989 28 60 19

10:32:29.106 4 1:45.552 80.832 32 99 19

10:34:13.932 5 1:44.826 81.392 44 98 19

L2-17 - VINCE SOLIS -
10:27:54.837 1 1:53.448 75.206 67 101 19

10:29:44.864 2 1:50.027 77.545 12 71 19

10:31:33.850 3 1:48.986 78.285 19 86 19

10:33:20.472 4 1:46.622 80.021 9 66 19

10:35:08.742 5 1:48.270 78.803 29 90 19

10:36:54.725 6 1:45.983 80.503 60 99 19

L2-24 - BRIAR CAULKINS -
10:24:52.030 1 2:03.013 69.359 21 74 19

10:26:46.684 2 1:54.654 74.415 8 60 19

10:28:42.279 3 1:55.595 73.809 16 67 19

10:30:35.708 4 1:53.429 75.219 72 108 19

10:32:29.115 5 1:53.407 75.233 17 75 19

10:34:29.132 6 2:00.017 71.090 19 64 19

10:36:17.690 7 1:48.558 78.594 37 79 19

10:38:05.229 8 1:47.539 79.339 37 85 19

L2-03 - ERIC NASH -
10:25:13.792 1 1:51.774 76.333 96 106 19

10:27:02.809 2 1:49.017 78.263 98 110 19

10:28:56.107 3 1:53.298 75.306 91 108 19

10:30:44.330 4 1:48.223 78.837 95 109 19

10:32:34.884 5 1:50.554 77.175 94 107 19

L2-20 - KEVIN DIEC -
10:28:41.928 1 1:55.922 73.601 20 63 19

10:30:35.387 2 1:53.459 75.199 26 83 19

10:32:28.834 3 1:53.447 75.207 54 96 19

10:34:25.679 4 1:56.845 73.020 24 62 19

10:36:13.949 5 1:48.270 78.803 20 58 19

10:38:04.502 6 1:50.553 77.176 20 59 19

L2-06 - JON ROSENBOM -
10:25:15.706 1 1:51.853 76.279 21 67 19

10:27:06.738 2 1:51.032 76.843 16 63 19

10:29:00.003 3 1:53.265 75.328 14 61 19



10:30:51.848 4 1:51.845 76.284 14 64 19

10:32:43.674 5 1:51.826 76.297 20 68 19

10:34:36.777 6 1:53.103 75.436 24 67 19

10:36:32.359 7 1:55.582 73.818 21 71 19

10:38:26.898 8 1:54.539 74.490 28 73 19

L2-13 - JEFFREY ROSENBOM -
10:25:25.418 1 1:55.426 73.917 19 76 19

10:27:19.383 2 1:53.965 74.865 19 74 19

10:29:11.714 3 1:52.331 75.954 19 73 19

10:31:06.145 4 1:54.431 74.560 19 75 19

L2-05 - ALEXANDER ORELLANA -
10:27:01.119 1 2:00.492 70.810 54 110 19

10:28:56.265 2 1:55.146 74.097 73 106 19

10:30:49.760 3 1:53.495 75.175 69 110 19

10:32:42.824 4 1:53.064 75.462 71 110 19

10:34:35.390 5 1:52.566 75.796 73 109 19

10:36:31.587 6 1:56.197 73.427 71 108 19

10:38:26.018 7 1:54.431 74.560 72 110 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
10:24:31.816 1 1:56.513 73.228 26 72 19

10:26:26.723 2 1:54.907 74.251 25 70 19

10:28:22.501 3 1:55.778 73.693 11 66 19

10:30:17.156 4 1:54.655 74.415 9 63 19

10:32:11.092 5 1:53.936 74.884 6 68 19

10:34:05.707 6 1:54.615 74.441 11 60 19

10:35:58.574 7 1:52.867 75.593 10 65 19

L2-09 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:24:46.631 1 2:00.045 71.073 35 76 19

10:26:45.584 2 1:58.953 71.726 38 75 19

10:28:40.182 3 1:54.598 74.452 37 78 19

10:30:34.247 4 1:54.065 74.799 42 89 19

10:32:27.769 5 1:53.522 75.157 40 90 19

10:37:09.559 6 4:41.790 30.278 45 90 19

10:39:02.784 7 1:53.225 75.354 45 90 19

L2-04 - TRAVIS PINTO -
10:24:51.749 1 2:06.210 67.602 23 74 19

10:26:46.648 2 1:54.899 74.257 25 75 19

10:28:43.048 3 1:56.400 73.299 41 77 19

10:30:37.387 4 1:54.339 74.620 50 78 19

10:32:30.992 5 1:53.605 75.102 40 74 19

10:34:32.292 6 2:01.300 70.338 27 71 19

10:36:29.198 7 1:56.906 72.982 25 70 19

10:38:26.301 8 1:57.103 72.859 37 74 19

L2-15 - IAN TAM -
10:26:17.107 1 1:56.860 73.010 85 104 19

10:28:12.464 2 1:55.357 73.962 76 106 19

10:30:07.624 3 1:55.160 74.088 68 101 19

10:32:03.296 4 1:55.672 73.760 81 102 19

10:33:57.180 5 1:53.884 74.918 86 105 19

10:35:51.696 6 1:54.516 74.505 77 105 19

L2-10 - JOSEPH SALEMI -
10:25:15.641 1 2:09.477 65.896 26 70 19

10:27:13.380 2 1:57.739 72.465 46 83 19

10:29:11.398 3 1:58.018 72.294 34 76 19

10:31:15.933 4 2:04.535 68.511 40 72 19

10:33:17.742 5 2:01.809 70.044 34 82 19

10:35:15.869 6 1:58.127 72.227 42 87 19

10:37:13.203 7 1:57.334 72.715 45 87 19

10:39:07.806 8 1:54.603 74.448 33 78 19

L2-11 - P.J. FONTANETTA -
10:25:59.781 1 2:00.206 70.978 88 110 19

10:27:58.584 2 1:58.803 71.816 82 108 19

10:29:57.142 3 1:58.558 71.965 82 110 19

10:31:55.503 4 1:58.361 72.085 80 106 19

10:33:53.801 5 1:58.298 72.123 79 108 19

10:35:49.322 6 1:55.521 73.857 86 108 19

L2-12 - QUANG HO -
10:24:56.132 1 1:58.972 71.714 62 90 19

10:27:01.088 2 2:04.956 68.280 37 89 19



10:28:59.400 3 1:58.312 72.114 54 88 19

10:30:55.220 4 1:55.820 73.666 59 85 19

10:32:52.449 5 1:57.229 72.781 59 89 19

10:34:52.896 6 2:00.447 70.836 65 93 19

L2-23 - QIANG QI -
10:27:48.053 1 2:05.649 67.903 13 63 19

10:29:51.137 2 2:03.084 69.319 64 97 19

10:31:52.010 3 2:00.873 70.586 29 70 19

10:33:49.864 4 1:57.854 72.395 25 92 19

10:35:50.339 5 2:00.475 70.820 49 94 19

L2-31 - NABIL KABBANI -
10:31:39.567 1 2:02.826 69.464 80 113 19

10:33:38.643 2 1:59.076 71.652 90 112 19

10:35:38.509 3 1:59.866 71.179 102 108 19

10:37:37.609 4 1:59.100 71.637 88 113 19

L2-27 - YOHANNES CRAMLET -
10:32:25.553 1 2:06.114 67.653 52 94 19

10:34:29.097 2 2:03.544 69.060 27 88 19

10:36:28.613 3 1:59.516 71.388 40 89 19

10:38:28.854 4 2:00.241 70.957 43 91 19

L2-25 - VICTOR MELE -
10:26:23.107 1 2:02.956 69.391 26 70 19

10:28:25.553 2 2:02.446 69.680 27 74 19

10:30:26.729 3 2:01.176 70.410 19 61 19

10:32:27.755 4 2:01.026 70.497 12 59 19

10:34:31.622 5 2:03.867 68.880 21 74 19

10:36:31.905 6 2:00.283 70.933 13 69 19

L2-08 - ANDREW JARRELL -
10:25:53.069 1 2:03.627 69.014 79 99 19

10:27:55.848 2 2:02.779 69.491 74 102 19

10:30:00.147 3 2:04.299 68.641 100 100 19

10:32:02.177 4 2:02.030 69.917 72 101 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH HUANG -
10:25:16.662 1 2:10.869 65.195 74 99 19

10:27:22.837 2 2:06.175 67.620 72 104 19

10:29:31.109 3 2:08.272 66.515 60 77 19

10:31:37.703 4 2:06.594 67.397 55 85 19

10:33:41.656 5 2:03.953 68.833 86 103 19

10:35:44.920 6 2:03.264 69.217 57 84 19

L2-51 - SPENCER TAYLOR -
10:27:01.625 1 2:09.681 65.792 23 80 19

10:29:09.663 2 2:08.038 66.636 18 76 19

10:31:15.620 3 2:05.957 67.737 19 78 19

10:33:21.309 4 2:05.689 67.882 14 69 19

10:35:24.719 5 2:03.410 69.135 14 64 19

10:37:30.056 6 2:05.337 68.072 13 67 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/10/2020 10:44 AM


